• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 6
REV 04
SLIMA
DATE

Triac dimming
P2750
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (in mm)
PRODUCTDIMENSIONS (in mm)
AE-DL-SL-04
SLIMA
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
Recessed Downlight
FIXTURE FAMILY SHAPE & SIZE FINISH
AE-DL-SL- 04- BK
AE-DL-SL
ERALUX SLIMA Series
recessed downlight
9W: 700 lumens
Triac dimming
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K
/5000K CCT switchable
04-
4” Round housing
BK
Black Finish
BLACK FINISH:
WHITE FINISH:
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 7
APOLLO
TRACK LIGHITNG
Track Fixture• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
Ordered separately, field installed
ACCESSORIES
NEW CONSTRUCTION FRAME KIT
NEW CONSTRUCTION UNIVERSAL FRAME KIT
MATERIAL
22-gauge galvanized steel housing
Galvanized steel junction box with multiple
knockouts.
MOUNTING
T-bar or drywall ceilings
Up to 1.5” thick
Ordering Code
AE-DL-FRKT-04
DIMENSIONS
4” Round
A 12.75” [324 mm]
B 8.63” [219 mm]
C Ø     4.50” [114 mm]
6” Round
A 12.75” [324mm]
B 8.63” [219 mm]
C Ø     6.37” [162 mm]
8” Round
A 12.75” [324mm]
B 8.63” [219 mm]
C Ø     7.25” [184 mm]
A
B
ØC
MATERIAL 22-gauge galvanized steel housing
MOUNTING
T-bar or drywall ceilings
Up to 1.5” thick
Ordering Code
AE-DL-FRKT-04-UNV
FRAME KIT DIMENSIONS
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
NOTES
SLIMA
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT